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Friday 7/9/21 Appreciation
Final Score Earnings

15.917
15.964
15.994
16.029
16.243

16.25
16.268
16.365

16.551
16.739
16.847
16.905

16.928
17.085
17.212

17.552

18.038

16.951
17.943

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

MECHAM, CANDACE
TERRY, SHELLY
LARSEN, KATIE
TERRY, SIERRA
ATKINSON, ELAINE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
NOYES, JAMIE
SMITH, SARAH

LARSEN, KATIE

REEL, SHERI

PURDY, LORI
KILCREASE, MARTHA

BALDAUF, NIKKI
RILEY, NATALIE
MAAG, JEANETTE

HUBBARD, SHAWN

MECHAM, CANDACE

BALDAUF, NIKKI
OKELBERRY, ANNIE

Stock

DUNIT IN SMOKE
SIRACCOS FAME
CHEXY LITTLE STEP

BUSTERS TENDING BAR

SD GET TO SMOKE
RUSHING DOC
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
LET SPARKS FLY

BECAUSE IM BUENO

FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY

TRAILS PAY CHEX

LIL LEXI

BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE

JDS COWGIRL
LAZY TB FIFTY ONE

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
CHRIS LE DOUGH

Earnings

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$86.00
$57.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73.00
$49.00
$0.00

$64.00

$43.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Friday 7/9/21 Open

Final Score

15.432
15.665
15.695
15.908
15.917

15.933
15.964
15.994
16.029
16.214
16.243

16.25
16.268
16.282
16.365

16.48
16.495
16.551
16.641
16.694
16.739
16.795
16.839
16.847
16.885
16.905
16.928

16.955
17.085
17.103
17.136
17.144
17.205
17.212
17.251

17.552
17.765
17.783
17.813
18.038

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

NELSON, ERICKA
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
BUTLER, AMANDA
MECHAM, CANDACE

KIDD, ALAYNA
TERRY, SHELLY
LARSEN, KATIE
TERRY, SIERRA
ROSE, ALEXA
ATKINSON, ELAINE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
NOYES, JAMIE
CROMPTON, STACY
SMITH, SARAH

RINDLISBACHER, JADE
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
LARSEN, KATIE
ROOKS, GRACE
CLAYSON, HEATHER
REEL, SHERI

LOTT, JESSICA

LOTT, JESSICA
PURDY, LORI
CORNWALL, EMMA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BALDAUF, NIKKI

CLEGG, HEATHER
RILEY, NATALIE

KIDD, ALAYNA
OKELBERRY, SKYLA
HOVEY, VERL
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
MAAG, JEANETTE
HALL, KRYSTAL

HUBBARD, SHAWN
SKEEN, HOLLY
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
KAP, BRANDI
MECHAM, CANDACE

Stock Earnings
SOME KINDA JEANS $214.00
SCOUTS GOODBYE $164.00
LANEYS EFFORT $119.00
TACTICAL PATIENCE $0.00
DUNIT IN SMOKE $0.00
KR MINI PEARL $182.00
SIRACCOS FAME $140.00
CHEXY LITTLE STEP $101.00
BUSTERS TENDING BAR $0.00
ROCKY $0.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
GUYS DRIFTING PIE $0.00
SMOKE N DAY $0.00
LET SPARKS FLY $0.00
LLCATMANDO $150.00
BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE $115.00
BECAUSE IM BUENO $84.00
QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
ABDUN IT $0.00
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE $0.00
JL BOLTAWAY VIPER $0.00
MKL ICEMAN $0.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
RATCHET $0.00
TRAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
LIL LEXI $0.00
HERCULES GOT GUNS $134.00
BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE $103.00
KR RED ROCKET $75.00
PEBBLES $0.00
RUBY $0.00
OKAY NIPPER $0.00

105 $0.00
LITTLE TO BARTENDER $0.00
JDS COWGIRL $111.00
BLAZE $85.00
WHO DAT COWGIRL $62.00
FRENCHMANS PISTOL $0.00
LAZY TB FIFTY ONE $0.00
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18.164
18.218
18.294
18.718
19.071
19.656

16.108
16.359
16.803
16.931
16.951
17.016
17.182

17.5
17.943
18.035
18.043
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SKEEN, HOLLY
DURBIN, VANESSA
PETERSON, TIFFANY
BENNETT, DEBBIE
SWASEY, LARENA
JACOBSEN, LINDSEY

DIAMOND, WHITNEY
KIDD, ALAYNA
SOUTHERLAND, LACI
JENKINS, TAYLEE
BALDAUF, NIKKI

KAP, BRANDI
LOPOUR, JEAN
MAAG, JEANETTE
OKELBERRY, ANNIE
BUTLER, AMANDA
WOODLAND, JAKE
BUTLER, AMANDA
DIAMOND, WHITNEY

BEECHBUMNFOOSE

DR EIVL

JD STREAKIN ACES
ALLEY

DOCS BEAUTY PROM
WEAVERS BLUE N BOON

BADGER

KR FIREBALL

TKW STYLIN PISTOL
BOOGIE

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
POUR ME SOME MOONSHINE
CHRIS LE DOUGH

JET SET N GO

CR CHUTE BOSS

LIR FAMOUS ED

DOX JUNORITA

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Friday 7/9/21 Senior

Final Score

15.964

16.25
16.739
16.847
16.905

17.144
17.212

18.718
19.071

17.182

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

TERRY, SHELLY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
REEL, SHERI

PURDY, LORI
KILCREASE, MARTHA

HOVEY, VERL
MAAG, JEANETTE

BENNETT, DEBBIE
SWASEY, LARENA

LOPOUR, JEAN

Stock Earnings
SIRACCOS FAME $113.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE $0.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
TRAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
RUBY $87.00

105 $0.00
ALLEY $63.00
DOCS BEAUTY PROM $0.00
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00



Results -- Friday 7/9/21 Youth
Rank Final Score Earnings
1D
1 16.029 $0.00
2 16.495 $0.00
3 16.885 $0.00
2D
1 17.136 $0.00
2 17.735 $0.00
3 17.783 $0.00
3D
1 21.608 $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 16.931 $0.00
0 17.943 $0.00
0 99.999 $0.00

Name

TERRY, SIERRA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
CORNWALL, EMMA

OKELBERRY, SKYLA
CROMPTON, KARLI
GLEAVE, CHARLIE

CLEGG, ELZIE

JENKINS, TAYLEE

OKELBERRY, ANNIE
DIAMOND, EMBER

Stock

BUSTERS TENDING BAR
BCK DAILY N SUNSHINE
RATCHET

PEBBLES
HOTTIE
WHO DAT COWGIRL

PEACHES

BOOGIE

CHRIS LE DOUGH
SWAGGER

Earnings

$120.00
$0.00
$0.00

$92.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Sat 7/10/21 Run for the Money

Final Score

15.661
15.763
15.781
15.827
15.938
16.045
16.055
16.077
16.109

16.11

16.202
16.208
16.311
16.344
16.407
16.435
16.455

16.5
16.533
16.627
16.638
16.654
16.654

16.728
16.764
16.834
16.842

16.9
17.064
17.076

17.29
17.295
17.309
17.358
17.385
17.406

20.058
23.225

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
NELSON, ERICKA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
DAY, EDRIA
BRANGLE, JAN
LARSEN, KATIE
SMITH, SARAH
DIAMOND, WHITNEY

WATTERSON, KAJUN
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
ADAMS, MELANIE
ROBERTS, SHELLY
KIDD, ALAYNA
LARSEN, KATIE
STEPHENS, KEARY
BUTLER, HEATHER
DAVIS, J'AMY

RILEY, NATALIE
PURDY, LORI

CLEGG, HEATHER
SOUTHERLAND, LACI

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
REEL, SHERI

BLACK, TAMMY
LARSEN, KATIE
DETERS, BROOKE
LEYBA, SADIE

DALTON, COLT
CORNWALL, EMMA
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
LOTT, JESSICA

HALL, KRYSTAL
MAAG, JEANETTE

JACOBSEN, LINDSEY
SAMPSON, JESSICA

Stock

GM SPLASHING PROUD
TROUBLENVRLOOKSOGOOD
TJ RODEO MOON

RGR JESS DA BOMB

TWO RUBLES
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
CHEXY LITTLE STEP

LET SPARKS FLY

BADGER

RC QUICK GOLD

LANE O LENA
SMOKENBUNKER

IM D RIO DEAL

KR FIREBALL

BECAUSE IM BUENO
RAISEN A FRENCHY

UP TA CODE

JAMMER

BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
HERCULES GOT GUNS
TKW STYLIN PISTOL

GG ITTY BITTY

DOX JUNORITA
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
CHARLIE

SAN PEPPYS ROAN

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN

DOC

RATCHET

OKAY NIPPER

MKL ICEMAN

LITTLE TO BARTENDER

WEAVERS BLUE N BOON
PG STREAKIN LADY

Earnings

$1,125.00
$675.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,125.00
$675.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,125.00
$675.00
$450.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,125.00
$675.00
$450.00

$0.00

$0.00

105 $0.00
$1,395.00
$855.00
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15.644
16.592
16.804
20.155
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

ADAMS, MELANIE
LOTT, JESSICA

KIDD, ALAYNA
HARTLEY, REBEKAH
KIDD, ALAYNA
WATTERSON, KAJUN
MILNE, TRACY

RGR LONER BOY

JL BOLTAWAY VIPER
KR RED ROCKET
WINNERS RED FLAME
KR MINI PEARL
FAMOUSLY SMOOTH
STREAKIN STINSON

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sat 7/10/21 Appreciation

Final Score

15.661
15.781
15.827
15.872
15.938
16.002
16.018
16.045
16.055
16.072
16.077
16.109

16.164
16.208
16.281
16.304
16.311
16.344
16.407
16.435
16.438
16.455
16.501
16.533
16.555
16.581
16.611
16.627
16.638
16.654

16.66

16.728
16.744
16.761
16.815
16.834
16.842

16.9
17.018
17.064
17.076

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
ADAMS, MELANIE
HUBBARD, TAMMY
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
TERRY, SHELLY

DAY, EDRIA
BRANGLE, JAN
MECHAM, CANDACE
LARSEN, KATIE
SMITH, SARAH

BANKS, TINA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
ROOKS, GRACE
ADAMS, MELANIE
ROBERTS, SHELLY
KIDD, ALAYNA
LARSEN, KATIE
LARSEN, KELLY
STEPHENS, KEARY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
DAVIS, J'AMY
WILLIAMS, ALICIA
KENDALL, CHANCE
ROOKS, GRACE
RILEY, NATALIE
PURDY, LORI

CLEGG, HEATHER
TRAPP, CARLEEN

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
DETERS, BROOKE
MOTT, TAMMY
REEL, SHERI

BLACK, TAMMY
LARSEN, KATIE

VAN, CHRISSY
DETERS, BROOKE
LEYBA, SADIE

Stock

GM SPLASHING PROUD
TJ RODEO MOON

RGR JESS DA BOMB
CATS WAR FEATHERS
TWO RUBLES

RUSHING DOC
SIRACCOS FAME
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
DUNIT IN SMOKE
CHEXY LITTLE STEP

LET SPARKS FLY

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
LANE O LENA

SD GET TO SMOKE

QUICKS LAST ONE
SMOKENBUNKER

IM D RIO DEAL

KR FIREBALL

BECAUSE IM BUENO
FIREBALL GUY

RAISEN A FRENCHY

JESS WIN HARRIET
JAMMER

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN
DARK OH SHINEY

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
HERCULES GOT GUNS
ROSES N FAME

GG ITTY BITTY

JOSEPH JOE

RUSTY

GOLDEN HALO
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
CHARLIE

SAN PEPPYS ROAN

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN

Earnings

$188.00
$144.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$169.00
$130.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$144.00
$111.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.167
17.171

17.38
17.406
17.414
17.463

17.48
17.518
17.765
23.225

15.644
16.436
16.804
21.687
25.328
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OKELBERRY, ANNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MILLER, WENDY
MAAG, JEANETTE
OKELBERRY, ANNIE
HUBBARD, SHAWN
MILLER, WENDY
MECHAM, CANDACE
MOTT, TAMMY
SAMPSON, JESSICA

ADAMS, MELANIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KIDD, ALAYNA
KELLER, AUTUMN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KIDD, ALAYNA

RSR SPEED COM MANNY

TRAILS PAY CHEX
CHARLIES TARZAN

CHRIS LE DOUGH
JDS COWGIRL
GOOD SAINT NICK
LAZY TB FIFTY ONE
MS MANDY PERRY
PG STREAKIN LADY

RGR LONER BOY
LIL LEXI
KR RED ROCKET

TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
KR MINI PEARL

105

$125.00

$96.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Rank
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16.311
16.501
16.876
17.018
17.076

16.052
16.973

Sat 7/10/21 Futurity

Final Score Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
WOODLAND, JAKE
VAN, CHRISSY
MECHAM, CRYSTAL

RINDLISBACHER, JADE
GARDNER, HOLLY

Stock

SMOKENBUNKER

JESS WIN HARRIET

CR CHUTE BOSS

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
SIXES IMAGE PACK

LANEYS EFFORT
DASH TA STREAK OLENA

Earnings

$118.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Sat 7/10/21 Open

Final Score

15.414
15.661
15.763
15.771
15.781
15.827
15.852
15.872

15.92
15.938
15.972
16.002
16.013
16.018
16.029
16.045
16.055
16.072
16.074
16.077
16.109

16.11
16.164
16.188
16.202
16.208
16.219
16.261
16.281
16.304
16.311
16.343
16.344
16.407

16.435
16.438
16.455
16.472

16.5
16.501
16.533
16.555

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

NELSON, ERICKA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
NELSON, ERICKA
MYERS, MICHELLE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
ADAMS, MELANIE
JENSEN, JILL
HUBBARD, TAMMY

CROMPTON, STACY
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
CROMPTON, STACY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
GARDNER, HOLLY
TERRY, SHELLY
STEVENS, KRYSTYN
DAY, EDRIA
BRANGLE, JAN
MECHAM, CANDACE
BLAIN, BONNIE
LARSEN, KATIE
SMITH, SARAH
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
BANKS, TINA
MILLER, JESSICA
WATTERSON, KAJUN
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
ATKINSON, ELAINE
ROOKS, GRACE
ADAMS, MELANIE

THOMPSON, SUZANNE

ROBERTS, SHELLY
KIDD, ALAYNA

LARSEN, KATIE
LARSEN, KELLY
STEPHENS, KEARY
EDWARDS, SUSAN
BUTLER, HEATHER
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
DAVIS, J'AMY
WILLIAMS, ALICIA

Stock

SOME KINDA JEANS

GM SPLASHING PROUD
TROUBLENVRLOOKSOGOOD
QUICKISH

TJ RODEO MOON

RGR JESS DA BOMB

STURDY LEGS OF STONE
CATS WAR FEATHERS

DYNAMITE CONFETTI
TWO RUBLES

SMOKE N DAY

RUSHING DOC

| GOT LUCKY BONES
SIRACCOS FAME

JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
DUNIT IN SMOKE

ROAD TRIPPING

CHEXY LITTLE STEP

LET SPARKS FLY

BADGER

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
LJ ROYAL QUICK DASH

RC QUICK GOLD

LANE O LENA

SCOUTS GOODBYE

DB DASHIN TA DINERO
SD GET TO SMOKE
QUICKS LAST ONE
SMOKENBUNKER

YER KILLIN ME SMALLS
IM D RIO DEAL

KR FIREBALL

BECAUSE IM BUENO
FIREBALL GUY

RAISEN A FRENCHY
BROOKLYN

UP TA CODE

JESS WIN HARRIET
JAMMER

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN

Earnings

$684.00
$560.00
$415.00
$269.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$583.00
$477.00
$353.00
$229.00
$123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$482.00
$394.00
$292.00
$189.00
$102.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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16.565
16.57
16.576
16.581
16.603
16.606
16.611
16.612
16.619
16.627
16.638
16.642
16.654
16.654
16.66
16.728
16.744
16.744
16.761
16.764
16.815
16.834
16.842
16.876
16.9
16.904

16.915
16.971
17.018
17.019
17.064
17.076
17.076
17.144
17.167
17.171
17.238

17.29
17.295
17.299
17.309
17.342
17.352
17.358

17.38
17.385

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KAP, BRANDI
RICHMOND, RANDI
PETERSON, TIFFANY
KENDALL, CHANCE
GOODRICH, HADLEY
CATTOOR, KAZELY
ROOKS, GRACE
DICKAMORE, ANNETTE
BLAIN, BONNIE
RILEY, NATALIE
PURDY, LORI

BLAIN, BONNIE
CLEGG, HEATHER
SOUTHERLAND, LACI
TRAPP, CARLEEN
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
MYERS, HALLIE
DETERS, BROOKE
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
MOTT, TAMMY
REEL, SHERI

BLACK, TAMMY
WOODLAND, JAKE
LARSEN, KATIE
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE

ROBINSON, MAKINLEE
MACKAY, MARSHALL
VAN, CHRISSY
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
DETERS, BROOKE
LEYBA, SADIE
MECHAM, CRYSTAL
OKELBERRY, SKYLA
OKELBERRY, ANNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
WILLIAMS, DEBBIE
DALTON, COLT
CORNWALL, EMMA
CORNIA, JESSICA
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
MAAG, JEANETTE
CROUCH, JENTRIE
LOTT, JESSICA
MILLER, WENDY
HALL, KRYSTAL

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
WANTA SMOKE N RUN
KODY

DARK OH SHINEY

GG DOE C DOUGH

KIM JUDGE MY SMARTS

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
DIVINE FLING

HAZEL 777

BUENOS SMART PLAYMATE
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
THEPRESSURESONBOYS
HERCULES GOT GUNS

TKW STYLIN PISTOL

ROSES N FAME

GG ITTY BITTY

JOSEPH JOE

DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
RUSTY

DOX JUNORITA

GOLDEN HALO
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
CHARLIE

CR CHUTE BOSS

SAN PEPPYS ROAN

SMART LITTLE BIANCUS

WAYLON

ALLEY MONNEE

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
SARA JEAN

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
SIXES IMAGE PACK
PEBBLES

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
TRAILS PAY CHEX

THEO

DOC

RATCHET

FINAL BULLY BUG

OKAY NIPPER

POUR ME SOME MOONSHINE
STAR LIGHTS STARWAR
MKL ICEMAN

CHARLIES TARZAN
LITTLE TO BARTENDER

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$431.00
$352.00
$261.00
$169.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0

Disqualified
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17.406

17.414
17.418
17.463

17.48
17.481
17.518
17.602
17.662
17.765
17.767

17.92
17.953
18.046
18.091

18.18
18.724
20.058
21.514
23.225

15.644
15.736

15.96
16.052

16.17
16.433
16.436
16.592
16.804

16.87
16.973
17.258
17.435
17.756
18.302
20.155
21.687
25.328
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MAAG, JEANETTE

OKELBERRY, ANNIE
KAP, BRANDI
HUBBARD, SHAWN
MILLER, WENDY
DURBIN, VANESSA
MECHAM, CANDACE
PAPAGEORGE, LORI
WILLIAMS, TRINNA
MOTT, TAMMY
CORNIA, DIGGER
WILLIAMS, TRINNA
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE
SKEEN, HOLLY
BENNETT, DEBBIE
CORNIA, JESSICA
SKEEN, HOLLY
JACOBSEN, LINDSEY
KRAMER, TAYLOR
SAMPSON, JESSICA

ADAMS, MELANIE
JENSEN, MORGAN
ROBINSON, RAELYN
RINDLISBACHER, JADE
GOODRICH, KELSI
DAVIS, TONIA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
LOTT, JESSICA
KIDD, ALAYNA
GOODRICH, KELSI
GARDNER, HOLLY
JENKINS, TAYLEE
LOPOUR, JEAN
HOVEY, VERL
PRICE, KATHY
HARTLEY, REBEKAH
KELLER, AUTUMN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
WATTERSON, KAJUN
KIDD, ALAYNA
ROBB, CARSON
MILLER, JESSICA

CHRIS LE DOUGH
FRENCHMANS PISTOL
JDS COWGIRL

GOOD SAINT NICK

DR EIVL

LAZY TB FIFTY ONE

MY FRENCH TREAT

DT HOT SHOT N TO WIN
MS MANDY PERRY
DOLLY

DT RUNNING FOR MONEY

JC SAN CASH

BLAZE

ALLEY

IMA TURBO SCOOTER
BEECHBUMNFOOSE
WEAVERS BLUE N BOON
SEISINTIME

PG STREAKIN LADY

RGR LONER BOY

RGR NEONS CAMERO
JR SPECIAL LANE
LANEYS EFFORT

GG THE BLURR

BLUE POGONIP SOCIETY
LIL LEXI

JL BOLTAWAY VIPER
KR RED ROCKET

GG MOTORBOATEN
DASH TA STREAK OLENA
BOOGIE

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
RUBY

CRUZIN AZUGO
WINNERS RED FLAME
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
FAMOUSLY SMOOTH
KR MINI PEARL

SASS

UR FAMOUS IN RED

$0.00

$355.00
$290.00
$215.00
$139.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results --
Rank
1D

2D

Final Time =0
Disqualified
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Sat 7/10/21 Poles results

Final Score

21.572
21.668
22.039
22.538
22.633

27.332

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Name

CORNWALL, EMMA
HALL, KRYSTAL
CATTOOR, KAZELY
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE

PACE, MACKLEY

Stock

RATCHET

LITTLE TO BARTENDER
KIM JUDGE MY SMARTS
JC SAN CASH

SMART LITTLE BIANCUS

JULIO

Earnings

$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00



Results --
Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Time =0

Disqualified
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Sat 7/10/21 Senior

Final Score

15.827
16.002
16.018
16.045
16.164
16.311
16.343
16.407
16.438
16.472
16.501
16.638
16.728
16.744
16.815

16.834
17.171

17.38
17.406

17.48
17.662
17.765

17.92
18.091

15.644
16.804
17.435
17.756
18.302
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE

KILCREASE, MARTHA

TERRY, SHELLY
DAY, EDRIA
BANKS, TINA
ADAMS, MELANIE

THOMPSON, SUZANNE

KIDD, ALAYNA
LARSEN, KELLY
EDWARDS, SUSAN

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

PURDY, LORI

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE

KEISEL, STEPHANIE
MOTT, TAMMY

REEL, SHERI

KILCREASE, MARTHA

MILLER, WENDY
MAAG, JEANETTE
MILLER, WENDY
WILLIAMS, TRINNA
MOTT, TAMMY

WILLIAMS, TRINNA
BENNETT, DEBBIE

ADAMS, MELANIE
KIDD, ALAYNA
LOPOUR, JEAN
HOVEY, VERL
PRICE, KATHY
KIDD, ALAYNA

Stock Earnings
RGR JESS DA BOMB $176.00
RUSHING DOC $117.00
SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
SMOKENBUNKER $0.00
YER KILLIN ME SMALLS $0.00
KR FIREBALL $0.00
FIREBALL GUY $0.00
BROOKLYN $0.00
JESS WIN HARRIET $0.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
JOSEPH JOE $0.00
GOLDEN HALO $0.00
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE $135.00
TRAILS PAY CHEX $90.00
CHARLIES TARZAN $0.00

105 $0.00
GOOD SAINT NICK $0.00
DT HOT SHOT N TO WIN $0.00
MS MANDY PERRY $0.00
DT RUNNING FOR MONEY $98.00
ALLEY $66.00
RGR LONER BOY $0.00
KR RED ROCKET $0.00
JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE $0.00
RUBY $0.00
CRUZIN AZUGO $0.00
KR MINI PEARL $0.00



Results --

Rank

1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

2D
1
2
3
4

3D
1

Final Time =0
Disqualified

Sat 7/10/21 Youth

Final Score Earnings
16.304  $0.00
16.533 $0.00
16.606  $0.00
16.611 $0.00
16.744 $0.00
16.904  $0.00
16.915 $0.00
17.019 $0.00
17.144  $0.00
17.167 $0.00
17.295 $0.00
17.414  $0.00
17.576 $0.00
17.829 $0.00
17.953 $0.00
18.761 $0.00
17.258 $0.00
99.999 $0.00

Name

ROOKS, GRACE
DAVIS, 'AMY
CATTOOR, KAZELY
ROOKS, GRACE
MYERS, HALLIE
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE
ROBINSON, MAKINLEE
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
OKELBERRY, SKYLA
OKELBERRY, ANNIE
CORNWALL, EMMA

OKELBERRY, ANNIE
DIAMOND, EMBER
CROMPTON, KARLI
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE

PACE, MACKLEY

JENKINS, TAYLEE
WATTERSON, KAJUN

Stock

QUICKS LAST ONE
JAMMER

KIM JUDGE MY SMARTS
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
DUN IT DOWN SOUTH
SMART LITTLE BIANCUS
WAYLON

SARA JEAN

PEBBLES

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
RATCHET

CHRIS LE DOUGH
SWAGGER
HOTTIE

JC SAN CASH

JULIO

BOOGIE
FAMOUSLY SMOOTH

Earnings

$130.00
$87.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$100.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00

$121.00

$0.00
$0.00



Results --
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4D
1
2
3
4
5
6
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0

Sun 7/11/21 Appreciation

Final Score

15.811
15.832
15.902
15.912
15.974
15.995
16.038

16.06
16.107
16.162
16.212
16.219
16.259
16.287

16.483
16.483
16.516
16.611
16.631
16.663
16.682
16.734
16.756
16.804

16.812
16.859
16.898
17.034
17.171

17.19
17.207

17.386
17.478
17.485
17.512
19.448
29.705

16.187
17.859
21.69

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
BANKS, TINA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MECHAM, CANDACE
ADAMS, MELANIE
BRANGLE, JAN
ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
DAY, EDRIA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
NOYES, JAMIE
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
WILLIAMS, ALICIA

PURDY, LORI

DAVIS, J'AMY
BALDAUF, NIKKI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
VAN, CHRISSY
DETERS, BROOKE
TRAPP, CARLEEN
KENDALL, CHANCE
TRAPP, SAMMI
BALDAUF, NIKKI

REEL, SHERI

LEYBA, SADIE
HUBBARD, SHAWN
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
DETERS, BROOKE
MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA

BLACK, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
MECHAM, CANDACE
MILLER, WENDY
SAMPSON, JESSICA
ATKINSON, ELAINE

HUBBARD, TAMMY
DALTON, COLT
MOTT, TAMMY

Stock

TJ RODEO MOON

TWO RUBLES

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
RUSHING DOC

DUNIT IN SMOKE

RGR LONER BOY
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
RGR JESS DA BOMB
SMOKENBUNKER
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK
LANE O LENA

GUYS DRIFTING PIE
JOSEPH JOE

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAMMER

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY

GG ITTY BITTY

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
RUSTY

ROSES N FAME

DARK OH SHINEY

SAGEY STORM

LIL LEXI

FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN

JDS COWGIRL

JESS WIN HARRIET

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
GOOD SAINT NICK

TRAILS PAY CHEX

CHARLIE

MS MANDY PERRY
LAZY TB FIFTY ONE
CHARLIES TARZAN
PG STREAKIN LADY
SD GET TO SMOKE

CATS WAR FEATHERS
DOC
GOLDEN HALO

Earnings

$181.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$136.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$139.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$121.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sun 7/11/21 Futurity

Rank Final Score Earnings Name
1D
1 16.631 $0.00 VAN, CHRISSY
2 17.034 $0.00 SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 17.548 $0.00 MECHAM, CRYSTAL

Stock Earnings
JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL $84.00
JESS WIN HARRIET $0.00

SIXES IMAGE PACK $0.00



Results --
Rank

1D

2D

3D
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Sunday 7/11/21 Open

Final Score

15.636
15.811
15.832
15.902
15.91
15.912
15.974
15.995
16
16.038
16.06
16.088
16.107

16.162
16.212
16.219
16.241
16.259
16.282
16.286
16.287
16.3
16.346
16.35
16.368
16.393
16.403
16.404
16.483
16.483
16.513
16.516
16.611
16.622
16.631

16.663

16.67
16.682
16.686
16.734
16.746
16.749

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

STEVENS, KRYSTYN
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
BANKS, TINA
JENSEN, MORGAN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MECHAM, CANDACE
ADAMS, MELANIE
CROMPTON, STACY
BRANGLE, JAN
ADAMS, MELANIE
BLAIN, BONNIE
ADAMS, MELANIE

DAY, EDRIA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
NOYES, JAMIE
KELLER, AUTUMN
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
ROBINSON, RAELYN
ROBINSON, RAELYN
WILLIAMS, ALICIA
BUTLER, HEATHER
KIDD, ALAYNA
ROOKS, GRACE
CATTOOR, KAZELY
CARDON, RACHEL
ROOKS, GRACE
CARDON, RACHEL
PURDY, LORI
DAVIS, J'AMY

THOMPSON, SUZANNE

BALDAUF, NIKKI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KIDD, ALAYNA

VAN, CHRISSY

DETERS, BROOKE
HALL, MAYA

TRAPP, CARLEEN
BLAIN, BONNIE
KENDALL, CHANCE
PETERSON, TIFFANY
MACKAY, MARSHALL

Stock

JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC
TJ RODEO MOON

TWO RUBLES

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
RGR NEONS CAMERO
RUSHING DOC

DUNIT IN SMOKE

RGR LONER BOY
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
RGR JESS DA BOMB
ROAD TRIPPING
SMOKENBUNKER

HONKYTONKBADONKADONK

LANE O LENA

GUYS DRIFTING PIE
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
JOSEPH JOE

JR SPECIAL LANE

DB DASHIN TA DINERO

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN

UP TA CODE

KR MINI PEARL

QUICKS LAST ONE

KIM JUDGE MY SMARTS
DRYS LITTLE FLOWER
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
DRYS FIRECRACKER
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAMMER

YER KILLIN ME SMALLS
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
GG ITTY BITTY

KR FIREBALL

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL

RUSTY

SUPER DUALLYS CD
ROSES N FAME
THEPRESSURESONBOYS
DARK OH SHINEY

KODY

ALLEY MONNEE

Earnings

$628.00
$471.00
$314.00
$157.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$535.00
$401.00
$267.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$442.00
$331.00
$221.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

5D

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
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16.756
16.794
16.798
16.804
16.812
16.817
16.853
16.859
16.896
16.898
16.899
16.945
17.025
17.034

17.13

17.171
17.183

17.19

17.19
17.207
17.354
17.366
17.386
17.478
17.485
17.512

17.55
17.578
17.608

17.795
17.933
17.942
18.588
18.813
19.163
19.448
29.705

16.187
16.331
16.378
17.309
17.506
17.548

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TRAPP, SAMMI
WILLIAMS, DEBBIE
CROUCH, JENTRIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
REEL, SHERI

BLAIN, BONNIE
CORNWALL, EMMA
LEYBA, SADIE
CATTOOR, KAZELY
HUBBARD, SHAWN
YBARRA, MIKE
HELFRICH, ILENE
KAP, BRANDI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
STAFFORD, JODIE

DETERS, BROOKE
KIDD, ALAYNA
SOUTHERLAND, LACI
MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
BACKHAUS, STEFANIE
CORNIA, JESSICA
BLACK, TAMMY
MOTT, TAMMY
MECHAM, CANDACE
MILLER, WENDY
KAP, BRANDI
CORNIA, JESSICA
CATTOOR, KAYBRIE

CORNIA, DIGGER
HALL, KRYSTAL
PRICE, KATHY
HALL, MAYA
JACOBSEN, LINDSEY
BENNETT, DEBBIE
SAMPSON, JESSICA
ATKINSON, ELAINE

HUBBARD, TAMMY
RICHMOND, RANDI
DIAMOND, WHITNEY
ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
ROBINSON, MAKINLEE
MECHAM, CRYSTAL

SAGEY STORM

THEO

STAR LIGHTS STARWAR
LIL LEXI
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
HAZEL 777

RATCHET

INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
SMART LIL BIANCUS
JDS COWGIRL

BLAZIN LIL DIVA
WATCH MY DREAMS
FRENCHMANS PISTOL
JESS WIN HARRIET
CINCOS NATIVE GIRL

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
KR RED ROCKET

TKW STYLIN PISTOL
GOOD SAINT NICK
TRAILS PAY CHEX

OKAY NIPPER

FINAL BULLY BUG
CHARLIE

MS MANDY PERRY
LAZY TB FIFTY ONE
CHARLIES TARZAN
LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE
IMA TURBO SCOOTER
JC SAN CASH

DOLLY

LITTLE TO BARTENDER
CRUZIN AZUGO

GOTTA CD BRIGHTSIDE
WEAVERS BLUE N BOON
ALLEY

PG STREAKIN LADY

SD GET TO SMOKE

CATS WAR FEATHERS
WANTA SMOKE N RUN
BADGER

SARA JEAN

WAYLON

SIXES IMAGE PACK

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$395.00
$296.00
$147.50
$147.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$326.00
$244.00
$163.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O O O o o

17.859
19.11
21.69

99.999

99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DALTON, COLT
LOPOUR, JEAN
MOTT, TAMMY
JENSEN, JILL
VET OUT,

DOC

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GOLDEN HALO

STURDY LEGS OF STONE
VET OUT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results --
Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3D
1
2

Final Time =0
Disqualified

Sunday 7/11/21 Senior

Final Score

15.902
15.912
15.995

16.06
16.107
16.162
16.259
16.346
16.483
16.513
16.611
16.622
16.812
16.899

16.945
17.034

17.13
17.183

17.19
17.207
17.478
17.512

17.942

19.163

19.11
21.69

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

BANKS, TINA
KILCREASE, MARTHA
ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
DAY, EDRIA

KEISEL, STEPHANIE
KIDD, ALAYNA
PURDY, LORI

THOMPSON, SUZANNE

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KIDD, ALAYNA

REEL, SHERI
YBARRA, MIKE

HELFRICH, ILENE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
STAFFORD, JODIE
KIDD, ALAYNA
MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
MOTT, TAMMY
MILLER, WENDY

PRICE, KATHY

BENNETT, DEBBIE

LOPOUR, JEAN
MOTT, TAMMY

Stock

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
RUSHING DOC

RGR LONER BOY

RGR JESS DA BOMB
SMOKENBUNKER
HONKYTONKBADONKADONK
JOSEPH JOE

KR MINI PEARL

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
YER KILLIN ME SMALLS

GG ITTY BITTY

KR FIREBALL
FIREWATERMAKESMEDANCE
BLAZIN LIL DIVA

WATCH MY DREAMS
JESS WIN HARRIET
CINCOS NATIVE GIRL
KR RED ROCKET
GOOD SAINT NICK
TRAILS PAY CHEX
MS MANDY PERRY
CHARLIES TARZAN

CRUZIN AZUGO

ALLEY

JJ KONA FIREN SMOKE
GOLDEN HALO

Earnings

$156.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$87.00
$58.00

$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Sunday 7/11/21 Youth
Rank Final Score Earnings
1D
1 16.35 $0.00
2 16.368 $0.00
3 16.403 $0.00
4 16.483 $0.00
5 16.853 $0.00
6 16.896 $0.00
7 17.348 $0.00
2D
1 17.608 $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 17.309 $0.00
0 17.506 $0.00

Name

ROOKS, GRACE
CATTOOR, KAZELY
ROOKS, GRACE
DAVIS, JJAMY
CORNWALL, EMMA
CATTOOR, KAZELY
DIAMOND, EMBER

CATTOOR, KAYBRIE

ETHINGTON, JAYNIE
ROBINSON, MAKINLEE

Stock

QUICKS LAST ONE

KIM JUDGE MY SMARTS
BA LOOKIN TA DASH
JAMMER

RATCHET

SMART LIL BIANCUS
SWAGGER

JC SAN CASH

SARA JEAN
WAYLON

Earnings

$96.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$120.00

$0.00
$0.00
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